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Light Up the Night 5K

Male Overall
Name Time Type
Michael Johnson 00:19:54.23 Runner
Matthew Johnson 00:20:14.87 Runner
John Atienza 00:20:19.65 Runner

Female Overall

Name Time Type
Christy Weddle 00:23:16.50 Runner
Emily Jamison- 00:23:27.60 Runner
Grantham
Rachel Padget 00:24:30.37 Runner

Male 12 and Under

Name Time Type
Torin Bundy 00:28:20.55 Runner
Paxton Whitt 00:31:09.27 Runner
Alexander Whitt 00:41:23.09 Runner
Andy White 00:53:32.04 Runner

Female 12 and Under

Name Time Type
Madyson Leonard 00:38:58.90 Runner
Megan White 00:53:36.82 Runner
Mykenzie Weaver 00:54:12.37 Runner
Maryssa Leonard 00:54:19.94 Runner

Male 13 - 19

Name Time Type
Toby Tate 00:21:29.72 Runner
Curtis Day 00:21:48.03 Runner
Ryan Frye 00:22:23.11 Runner
Jacob Wall 00:22:25.06 Runner
Bennett Atienza 00:23:48.28 Runner
Jacob Phillips 00:25:02.08 Runner
Lucas Day 00:27:08.91 Runner
Dylan Tran 00:27:33.01 Runner
Chris Begley 00:36:34.20 Runner
Alexis Dalton 00:53:19.41 Runner
Cole Wolters- 01:08:02.60 Runner
Argenio

Female 13 - 19

Name Time Type
Hannah Wheeler 00:26:12.02 Runner
Rose Boch 00:32:47.28 Runner
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206
159
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87
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245
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25
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103
36

Bib#
229

100
71
154
217
174
170
45
26
172
115
80
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63
212
135
219
218
97
39

Madeleine Wolters- 00:32:54.25
Argenio
kelsey Roth 00:36:09.62
Emily Summey 00:36:09.99
Rachel Smith 00:53:17.29
Alexis Harris 00:54:30.35
Male 20 - 29
Name Time
Kevin Dugan 00:22:46.74
Andrew Kirby 00:22:59.11
Rocky Fowler 00:23:23.80
Kirk Pierce 00:24:23.49
Justin Bower 00:26:08.49
Nick Lyons 00:27:43.21
Zachary Parrish 00:28:34.15
Jason Lenhardt 00:29:26.13
Chris Madden 00:36:38.00
Daniel Danko 00:40:52.87
Buck Johnson 00:43:35.70
Brandon Camp 00:54:22.59
Female 20 - 29
Name Time
Mary Riley 00:25:02.15
Kourtney Hurd 00:25:03.96
Kristen Eccleton 00:26:24.39
Kandyce Sherman 00:27:37.65
Emma Weatherley 00:28:02.44
Nora Vitello 00:28:12.73
Tara VanDoren 00:28:27.29
Marissa Cook 00:28:34.99
Bethany Brumfield 00:32:12.94
Shaye Vasquez 00:32:17.83
Heather Lang 00:32:56.60
Carey Gibson 00:33:44.42
Melissa Gibson 00:33:44.70
Nikki DeFere 00:34:02.07
Chandler Madden 00:34:38.26
Lauren Oliveira 00:34:46.23
Meredith Hubbard 00:34:49.90
Maegan Snapp 00:37:09.21
Amanda House 00:37:49.26
Megan Canfield 00:38:11.82
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79
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Light Up the Night 5K

Allison Witt 00:38:13.60
Kayleigh Butts 00:39:32.87
Susanna Corey 00:39:33.12
Jenneca Anderson 00:40:04.04
CHRISTINE Tynan 00:41:12.69
Mary Cook 00:45:04.42
Jennifer Roach 00:48:34.85
Danielle Hussell 00:49:24.74
Jessica Overstreet 00:49:24.85
Abigail Kesling 00:50:37.99
Brittany Orange 00:54:13.19
Lakeisha Fells 01:00:34.08
Male 30 - 39
Name Time

Matthew Dittler 00:21:21.09
Tyler Bowersock 00:21:54.44
Justin Hayth 00:22:10.29
Robert Kaplan 00:22:56.01
John Hurd 00:24:38.43
Shaun Fralin 00:24:56.79
Danny Wright 00:26:52.42
Aaron Miller 00:28:28.33
Steven Peffer 00:30:34.57
Mark Bauman 00:30:45.72
Travis Perdue 00:31:55.16
Chris Mason 00:32:36.98
Robert Stone 00:33:56.60
Tyler Maupin 00:37:36.93
Matthew Noel 00:39:24.51
David Tucker 00:40:30.27
David Robinson 00:49:13.02
Lynward Twine 00:49:26.26
Shaun Dunagan 00:50:37.29
Daniel Turner 00:56:59.92

Female 30 - 39

Name Time

Melissa Carr 00:25:25.16
Jennifer Wetwald 00:26:48.45
Ally Bowersock 00:27:37.23
Tara Garland 00:28:01.49
Shonna Young 00:28:31.65

RunRoanoke.com

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Roanoke
Salem
Roanoke

RoanokeRoan
oke

Radford
Roanoke
Vinton
Bedford
Danville
Vinton

Roanoke

City

Bassett

Roanoke
Roanoke
Fincastle
Rocky Mount
Roanoke
Roanoke
Roanoke
Roanoke
Roanoke
Hardy
Roanoke
Roanoke
Roanoke
Troutville
Roanoke
Salem
Roanoke

Hardy

City

Roanoke

Roanoke

Roanoke

© © N o

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Place

© ® N o g0 & 0 N PR

61
95
150
20
230

121
33
126
52
27
123
104
108
166
204
55
85

137
89

158
210
209
169
207
149
47

125
164
160

Bib#
51

153
59
236
19
73
113
146
215

Johanna De jesus 00:31:16.95
Maria Henriquez 00:32:04.54
Tasha Saul 00:33:04.83
Emilie Biddle 00:33:56.52
Stephanie 00:34:50.22
Schnepple

Liz Mason 00:35:18.73
Sara Calhoun 00:35:25.10
Jennifer McCormick 00:35:55.46
JESSICA DALTON 00:35:55.85
Heidi Bundy 00:37:10.58
Ashley Maupin 00:37:37.15
Katie Judd 00:37:47.70
Tracy Kidd 00:38:45.11
Jordan Tucker 00:38:45.29
Ashley Noel 00:39:24.23
Erica Danko 00:40:52.63
Laura Guilliams 00:41:23.26
Amy Alls 00:44:52.10
Stacie Orris 00:45:15.73
Ashley Hart 00:45:28.82
Becca Summey 00:45:39.03
Jaime Brooks 00:46:03.40
Sammi Rader 00:46:28.95
Kelly Usrey 00:49:05.89
Christina Twine 00:49:12.57
Melissa Robinson 00:49:25.24
Johanna Cooper 00:49:30.12
Stephanie May 00:56:37.33
Rachel Troyer 00:56:37.44
Jen Suri 00:57:00.70

Male 40 - 49
Name Time

B. Scott Crawford 00:22:48.36
Brian Shelor 00:23:03.67
Dan Day 00:23:22.91
Steve Agee 00:25:04.18
Compton Biddle 00:25:20.28
Chad Fields 00:27:24.74
Stephen LaFontaine  00:27:41.52
Kerry Renick 00:28:30.66
Scott Tate 00:29:54.39
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Hardy
Roanoke
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Roanoke
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Troutville
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Light Up the Night 5K

Artie Bush 00:30:51.10
Robert Hedge 00:30:52.88
Brett Fulghum 00:32:05.60
John McPhalil 00:32:28.51
Chris Arnold 00:34:05.23
Kirk Whitt 00:36:45.07
Walter Dalton 00:38:59.67
Jason Burton 00:41:17.02
Carl Ayers 00:41:51.95
Scott Argenio 01:08:03.66
Female 40 - 49
Name Time
Stacy DiBenedetto 00:25:49.82
Crystal Bowden 00:26:03.46
Mary Prillaman 00:27:56.71
Vanessa Hedge 00:28:26.76
Tobie McPhail 00:32:28.90
Kindal Fitzgerald 00:32:42.29
Jennifer Wolters- 00:32:53.97
Argenio
Liesl Walker 00:33:13.54
Tiffany Shoop 00:33:15.49
Terri Miley 00:33:35.21
Amber-Lee Hodges 00:37:19.73
Jennifer White 00:37:32.21
Kelli Clary 00:39:36.32
Kimberly Ayers 00:41:51.73
Susan Thomas 00:43:12.51
Cindy Kirby 00:44:10.18
Jennifer Williams 00:49:05.67
Melanie Witt 00:52:00.50
Lisa Camp 00:54:39.68
Cheryl Harris 00:54:42.55
Heather Dogan 01:00:32.08

Male 50 and Over

Name

Finn Hassing
Gene Marrano
Dan Wheeler
Harold Ingram

Scott Bennett

RunRoanoke.com

Time

00:23:02.25
00:25:34.04
00:26:12.47
00:26:47.28
00:26:59.39
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08
37
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114

128
15
242
44
102
17
62
10
122
69
81
180
106
38
67

222
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Ralph Barton
Chris Boch
Richard Perez
Michael Witt
Marion Childress
Randy Cooper
Larry Kipfinger
Bob Bowen
Frank Vasquez
John Skidmore
Ray Kirby
Graham Zollman

Vernon Hudson

Raymond Campbell

Mike White
Charles Coughlin
Jody Smith

John Worley

00:27:50.24
00:28:04.74
00:28:16.85
00:28:46.91
00:30:15.30
00:30:19.60
00:33:00.60
00:35:53.63
00:38:43.84
00:39:21.56
00:44:00.05
00:46:37.37
00:46:40.14
00:46:50.36
00:51:12.16
00:51:59.98
00:54:18.90
00:58:49.99
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Female 50 and Over

Name

Tracy Lancaster
Kim Mclnnis
Teresa Berry
Sally Stavola
Annette Conner
Paula Hussell
Teresa Berry
Donna Deadrick
Pat Barton
Belinda Massie
Amanda Dooley
Cindy Gibson
Samantha Webb
Kathy Kennedy
Vicki Campbell

Deborah
DiFrancesco

Rhonda Smith

Laverne lark
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Time

00:31:46.07
00:32:42.13
00:34:34.60
00:34:51.51
00:35:06.06
00:36:01.79
00:36:39.36
00:36:47.63
00:36:57.19
00:37:42.09
00:38:23.76
00:39:46.05
00:39:46.27
00:40:03.77
00:46:50.82
00:52:04.59

00:54:18.54
01:00:33.25
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Page: 3 of 3



